OPEN de Espaiia BTT XCO 2016# PUERTO LUMBRERAS
24 Septiembre 2016
Orden de salida CRI

Nr dorsal
1 804
2 803
3 802
4 801
5 701
6 607
7 606
8 605
9 604
10 603
11 602
12 601
13 503
14 502
15 501
16 409
17 408
18 406
19 405
20 404
21 403
22 402
23 401
24 305
25 302
26 215
27 212
28 207
29 206
30 205
31 204
32 203
33 202
34 201
35 110
36 108
37 107
38 105
39 104
40 103
41 102
42 101

nombre

LUCIA
CAROLINA

SARA

MONICA

MIRIAM

SILVIA

MARIA DOLORES
DESIREE

MARIA

RAQUEL

ROCIO

AUREA
FRANCISCO JAVIE
JAVIER

JAUME

TOMAS

MIGUEL
MANUEL
ANTONIO
ANTONIO

JUAN

SANTI

JOSE MARIA
CRESCENCIO
VICTOR MANUEL
JESUS

FRANCISCO JAVIER

ALEJANDRO
LUIS FRANCISCO
AARON

CALIXTO

DAVID DOMINGO
DIDAC

SAUL

MARIANO
FRANCISCO
JOSE JAVIER
TOMAS

FERRAN

DAVID

YERAY

JULEN

apellidos

AGUILAR CABANERO
ARAUZ JIMENEZ
YUSTO SANCHEZ
VARAS GARCIA
PALACIOS CANO
ROURA PEREZ
VALLADARES MARQUEZ
MOYA NAVARRETE
RODRIGUEZ NAVARRETE
RAMON DOMINGUEZ
MARTIN RODRIGUEZ
RUIZ GARCIA

URBON VARA
SARDINA CARTELLE
PEREZ CANO
ABELLAN CASTILLO
MARTINEZ CANOVAS
JIMENEZ BENITEZ
VALDERRAMA MARTIN
LOPEZ PAGAN

MOYA BLAZQUEZ
MARTINEZ MOLINA
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
GALLARDO PEREZ
MAESTRA SOLA
COLORADO MENDEZ
SANCHEZ DELGADO
JIMENEZ DIAZ

PEREZ MARTINEZ
CORDERO TOMAS
SANCHEZ GARCIA
CAMPOS MOTOS
CARVACHO SEVILLA
CALZADA LASO
HERNANDEZ MARTINEZ
OLLER AGUILA
GARCIA MARTINEZ
MIRALLES SENDRA
ROBERT TORRENTS
MARTIN ROMERO
JIMENEZ OLIVER
LATORRE GULIAS

categoria
CAD F
CAD F
CAD F
CAD F
JUN F
ELI_F
ELI_F
ELI_F
ELI_F
ELI_F
ELI_F
ELI_F
M50
M50
M50
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M40
M30
M30
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR
JUNIOR

horaSalida
17:00:00.00
17:01:00.00
17:02:00.00
17:03:00.00
17:05:00.00
17:07:00.00
17:08:00.00
17:09:00.00
17:10:00.00
17:11:00.00
17:12:00.00
17:13:00.00
17:15:00.00
17:16:00.00
17:17:00.00
17:19:00.00
17:20:00.00
17:21:00.00
17:22:00.00
17:23:00.00
17:24:00.00
17:25:00.00
17:26:00.00
17:28:00.00
17:29:00.00
17:31:00.00
17:32:00.00
17:33:00.00
17:34:00.00
17:35:00.00
17:36:00.00
17:37:00.00
17:38:00.00
17:39:00.00
17:41:00.00
17:42:00.00
17:43:00.00
17:44:00.00
17:45:00.00
17:46:00.00
17:47:00.00
17:48:00.00
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OPEN de Espaiia BTT XCO 2016# PUERTO LUMBRERAS
24 Septiembre 2016
Orden de salida CRI

Nr
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

dorsal
19
17
16
14
13

PNWRAOOTO N

nombre
FERNANDO
KEVIN
SERGIO
ENRIQUE
FABIAN
ISAAC
JAVIER
ALBERTO
ADELINO
FCO. JAVIER
ISMAEL
DAVID
JOSEP

apellidos
CABRERA GARCIA
MORENO ROJO
GARRE SORIANO
INIESTA PUJANTE
MOLINA DELGADO
SIMON SANCHEZ
JIMENEZ PASCUAL
MINGORANCE FERNANDEZ
MOLL MUT

POZA RUIZ
SANCHEZ ADAN
VALERO SERRANO
DURAN REIG

categoria
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO
PRO

horaSalida
17:50:00.00
17:51:00.00
17:52:00.00
17:53:00.00
17:54:00.00
17:55:00.00
17:56:00.00
17:57:00.00
17:58:00.00
17:59:00.00
18:00:00.00
18:01:00.00
18:02:00.00
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